Junior Women Sprint Qualifying - Official Results
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U17 / JR

CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONNATS PISTE CANADIENS

¥ Mattamy National Cycling Centre | April 4—6 2025

Official Results

World Record

Canadian Record

Junior Women Sprint Qualifying - 200m - 3.5 Laps

10.508 CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany COL
11.501 DEMPSTER Madison CAN

Saint-Quentin FRA

Frankfurt GER

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place
1

Bib

302

308

310

313

311

307

305

Name

MALOIS Elodie

MUKAHANANA Tendo

SALONEN-BERSCHT Lili

TESSIER Emilie

TANGUAY Mercedes

KAUFMAN Nikka

GUEST Alloya

Team / From

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING
VICTORIA, BC

MILTON REVOLUTION U23 PROJECT
ELMIRA, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
SAINT LAMBERT, QC

MILTON WOMEN’S U23 PROJECT
OAKVILLE, ON

PEAK PURSUITS
CANMORE, AB

Timing & Results by Racetiming.ca

100m
5.990 (1)

6.134 (2)

6.215 (3)

6.336 (4)

6.422 (5)

6.452 (6)

7.879 (7)

Communique #2.6

9 AUG 2024
15 AUG 2019
Time km/h
11.996  60.020 Q
6.005 (1)
12.409 58.022 Q
6.275 (2) +0.413
12.509 57.559 Q
6.294 (3) +0.513
12.727 56.573 Q
6.391 (4) +0.731
12.866 55.961 Q
6.444 (5) +0.870
13.173 54.657 Q
6.721 (6) +1.177
16.007 44.980 Q
8.128 (7) +4.011
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Junior Women Sprint 1/4 Final - Official Results
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Mattamy National Cycling Centre | April 4—6 2025

Official Results

Junior Women Sprint 1/4 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #2.30

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place

Heat 1
1

Heat 2

Bib

302

308

305

310

307

313

311

Name

MALOIS Elodie

MUKAHANANA Tendo

GUEST Alloya

SALONEN-BERSCHT Lili

KAUFMAN Nikka

TESSIER Emilie

TANGUAY Mercedes

Team

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING
VICTORIA, BC

PEAK PURSUITS
CANMORE, AB

MILTON REVOLUTION U23 PROJECT
ELMIRA, ON

MILTON WOMEN’S U23 PROJECT
OAKVILLE, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
SAINT LAMBERT, QC

Timing & Results by Racetiming.ca

200m Time: 0.000
Speed: 0.000 km/h

Bye

200m Time: 13.004
Speed: 55.368 km/h

Winner

+3.833

200m Time: 13.250
Speed: 54.340 km/h

Winner

+0.160
200m Time: 12.841

Speed: 56.070 km/h

Winner

+0.212
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2025-04-05, 2:09 p.m.



Junior Women Sprint 1/2 Final - Unofficial Results https://tracktiming.live/results/E25011/WJ-S-2-R1-R htm

CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
CHAMPIONNATS PISTE CANADIENS

U17 [ JR

Mattamy National Cycling Centre | April 4—6 2025

Unofficial Results ‘

Junior Women Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #3.10

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th. Best 2 of 3 rides

Best 2 of 3 Rides

Place Bib Name Team

Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 12.797 12.482
Heat 1 Speed: 56.263 km/h  57.683 km/h
1 302 MALOIS Elodie EQUIPE DU QUEBEC Winner Winner
MONTREAL, QC
2 313 TESSIER Emilie EQUIPE DU QUEBEC +0.715 +0.474
MONTREAL, QC
200m Time: 12.692 12.431
Heat 2 Speed: 56.729 km/h  57.920 km/h
1 308 MUKAHANANA Tendo TRIPLESHOT CYCLING Winner Winner
VICTORIA, BC
2 310 SALONEN-BERSCHT Lili MILTON REVOLUTION U23 PROJECT +0.122 +0.612
ELMIRA, ON

Generated: 2025-04-05 17:54:18

Timing & Results by Racetiming.ca

lof1 2025-04-05, 7:57 p.m.



Junior Women Sprint Final - Official Results
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Official Results

Junior Women Sprint Final - 3 Laps

Best 2 of 3 Rides

Place Bib
Final 3-4

1 310
2 313
Final 1-2

1 302
2 308

Name

SALONEN-BERSCHT Lili

TESSIER Emilie

MALOIS Elodie

MUKAHANANA Tendo

Team

200m Time:
Speed:

MILTON REVOLUTION U23 PROJECT
ELMIRA, ON

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

200m Time:
Speed:

EQUIPE DU QUEBEC
MONTREAL, QC

TRIPLESHOT CYCLING
VICTORIA, BC

Timing & Results by Racetiming.ca

Communique #3.42

Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
13.193 13.006

54.574 km/h  55.359 km/h

Winner Winner

+0.118 +0.111

12.387 12.222

58.125 km/h  58.910 km/h

Winner Winner

+1.487 +1.087
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